
 
 
 

Stoke College Cauldon & Burslem Campus www.stokecoll.ac.uk 
Wednesday 15th October, 5-7.30pm 
Wednesday 19th November, 5-7.30pm 
Wednesday 11th February, 5-7.30pm 
Saturday 9th May 10am-2pm 
 
 
Newcastle College https://nscg.ac.uk/ 
Thursday 9th October, 5.30-8pm 
Wednesday 12th November, 5.30-8pm 
Saturday 24th January, 10am-12pm 
Saturday 25th April, 10-12pm 
 
Leek College 
Thursday 20th November 
Thursday 12th February 
Saturday 21st March 
Saturday 20th June 
 

 
Stoke Sixth Form College www.stokesfc.ac.uk 
Wednesday 8th October, 5-7pm 
Tuesday 18th November, 5-7pm 
Thursday 12th March, 5-7pm 

 
 
Reaseheath College www.reaseheath.ac.uk 
Saturday 27th September 
Saturday 18th October 
Saturday 29th November 
Saturday 31st January 
Tuesday 24th February (evening) 
Saturday 21st March 
Saturday 25th April 
Saturday 13th June 

 
 
Westwood College https://wwc.ttlt.org.uk/ 
16th October, 6pm 
 

 
St Joseph’s College www.stjosephstrentvale.com/sixth-form 
Thursday 6th November, 6pm 
 
 
Painsley Sixth Form College (http://www.painsley.co.uk/sixth-form 
Wednesday 24th September, 6.00pm 
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